
132933300000

!

132804220000

132803220000

132933300000

132803219020

132934300000

132803219020

132933440000

132804210000

132803120000

! 132803120000

132933430000132933300000

!

132804110120

132803220075

!

132804119020

!

132804119010

!

132804119000

!

132804119070

!

132933430100

!

132933430050

!

132933440000

!

132804110000

Calawah     River

      Ca lawah    River

MERCHANTS RD

SITKUM-SOL DUC RD

City of Forks 0 1,250 2,500625 Feet

0 0.25 0.50.125 Miles

Tile C1

Maps by Keven Bennett UW/ONRC GIS 03/2011

Projection: State Plane Coordinate System Fipszone 4601 (Washington North) NAD 1983 Units Feet

Utilities: Waste Water
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are indicated with 
dark blue numbers

Parcels contiguous 
with SHLwaters

are indicated with 
dark green numbers

Pipe Diameters

Sewerline Access

Waste Water
Infrastructure

Administrative

15"
12"
10"
8"
6"
4"
2"
Unknown

!@ Manhole
!? Drop Manhole
!R Cleanout

") Septic Tank
"S Pump Station

Waste Water 
Treatment Plant

")
WWTP 
Monitoring
Stations

Preliminary 
SMP
Jurisdiction

UGA
City of Forks


